PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18015
Revised: 08/04/22
Page: 1 of 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED T8 - LINEAR REPLACEMENT LAMP
SINGLE-ENDED POWER COATED GLASS
UL TYPE-B
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
Typical order example: L12.5T8SE435-CG
Typical order example: L16.5T8SE450-CG10
L T8 SE 4
FAMILY WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPERATION LENGTH COLOR TEMPERATURE, LENS, WARRANTY
L= LED Linear 12.5=
16.5=
12.5 watt
16.5 watt
T8=
T8 tube SE= Single-Ended Power 4= 4FT 35-CG=
40-CG=
50-CG=
3500K, Coated Glass, 5Yr warranty
4000K, Coated Glass, 5Yr warranty
5000K, Coated Glass, 5Yr warranty
L T8 SE 4
FAMILY WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPERATION LENGTH COLOR TEMPERATURE, LENS, WARRANTY
L= LED Linear 12.5=
16.5=
12.5 watt
16.5 watt
T8=
T8 tube SE= Single-Ended Power 4= 4FT 40-CG10=
50-CG10=
4000K, Coated Glass, 10Yr warranty
5000K, Coated Glass, 10Yr warranty
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite LED T8 Linear Replacement Lamps are the ideal energy
saving choices when upgrading traditional linear T8 or T12
fluorescent lamps in fixtures containing standard G13 (medium
bi-pin) sockets. The LED T8 lamps are designed to provide
appropriate light levels while utilizing a dedicated internal driver.
Tested to NSF Standards, these lamps carry the ETL Sanitation
Mark and are suitable for use in an enviroment where food
intended for human consumption is produced. Tested to NSF
Standards, these lamps carry the ETL Sanitation Mark and are
suitable for use in an environment where food intended for human
consumption is produced.
FEATURES:
•	 Wattages:
	  -12.5W, 4FT,1650-1800 lumens, replaces 32W fluorescent T8
	  -16.5W, 4FT, 2200-2400 lumens, replaces 32W fluorescent T8
•	 Color Rendering Index (CRI): ≥80
•	 Beam angle: 330˚
•	 Power factor: ≥ 0.90
•	 Universal Voltage: 120V-277V applications
•	 Frequency: 50/60Hz
•	 Easy retrofit into most common linear fluorescent fixtures
•	 Simple ballast bypass
•	 Instant on
•	 Mercury free and virtually no UV or IR light
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixture
•	 Suitable for dry and damp locations
•	 ETL Sanitation listed (tested under NSF standard)
•	 Rated Lifetime @ L70: 50,000 Hours (-CG), 100,000 Hours
(-CG10)
WARRANTY:
5-year standard warranty  (-CG models)
10-year standard warranty with labor allowance (-CG10 models)
(further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)*applies to -CG models
**applies to -CG10 models
**
*
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18015
Revised: 08/04/22
LED T8 - LINEAR REPLACEMENT LAMP
SINGLE-ENDED POWER COATED GLASS
UL-TYPE B Page: 2 of 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS: L12.5T8SE4xx-CG L16.5T8SE4xx-CG
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS DETAILS